
Коммерческое предложение

Светильник линейный
ДПО-T5i 600 9Вт 6500K
IP20 ФАZA
Артикул 5034938

В наличии 0 шт.

Характеристики

ФАZA

9

IP20

765

6500

УХЛ4

2

от 1 до +40

Накладной

560

23

32.5

Белый

Холодный белый

Светильник

Линейка

Нет

Матовый

Поливинилхлорид
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